IMIHBAYEH
CABE]

Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011

Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 18 godina i mladi
16.10.2011 - 8:00 Startna lista
Limit 13 - 14: 39.00; 15 - 16: 37.05; 17 - 18: 34.86
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 21
3 SIKMAN, Dusan 94  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
4 |ILIC, Nikola 93  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
5 PANTELIC, Matija 94  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
Grupa?2od 21
1 DJUKIC, Zivojin 96 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
2 DJURACKOVIC, Filip 97  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
3 MAKSIMOVIC, Mladen 98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
4 PEJKIC, Aleksandar 97 PK"BPK" Bgd NT
5 PANTIC, David 99  Plivacki klub Kolubara Lazarevac NT
6 DJURIC, Luka 97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd NT
7 ZIVANOVIC, Lazar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
8 SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
Grupa 3 od 21
1 FENK, David 99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
2 DISSA, Vladislav 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
3 DEVIC, Sava 91 Swim Star 2000 NT
4 BOJIC, Danilo 92  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 28.50
5 RADINOVIC, Bojan 91 Swim Star 2000 NT
6 KUZMAN, Rastko 02 Rebro NT
7 ILIC, Marko 99  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
8 COSOVIC, Jovan 99  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
Grupa4od 21
1 FILIPOVIC, Luka 01 Swim Star 2000 NT
2 GLISOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
3 MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
4 EDELINSKI, lvan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
5 SARIC, Stevan 01 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
6 MITROVSKI, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
7 PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT NT
8 PETKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
Grupa 5 od 21
1 PETROVIC, Petar 02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
2 JEREMIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
3 PETKOVIC, Uros 01  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek NT
4 VUKAZIC, Veljko 01 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
5 VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
6 MAKSIMOVIC, Stefan 01  Swim Star 2000 NT
7 GLUSAC, Vladan 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
8 POPOQVIC, Petar 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
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Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011

a"19, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 6 od 21

1 STJEPANOVIC, Viktor 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
2 POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD 1:14.07
3 STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 57.49
4 STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 NUN Beograd 53.28
5 GRUIJICIC, Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 54.75
6 ILIC, Luka 02 TENT 1:04.78
7 PERIC, Nikola 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd NT
8 RADONUJIC, Slobodan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Grupa 7 od 21
1 TOMIC, Matija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 50.07
2 DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 47.81
3 DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 45,72
4 DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD 35.39
5 MARTINOVIC, lvan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 37.27
6 CURUVIJA, Maksim 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 45.73
7 GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 48.17
8 ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.88
Grupa 8 od 21
1 ILIC, Strahinja 00 TENT NT
2 RELJIC, Uros 00 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
3 GEC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd NT
4 DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK,,Barakuda" 49.66
5 JEVTIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.80
6 JOKIC, Milos 00 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
7 PUTNIK, Nemanja 00 Rebro NT
8 ZIVKOVIC, Vukasin 00 TENT NT
Grupa9od?21
1 VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.80
2 RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.09
3 VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 38.72
4 BABIC, S. Dusan 00 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD 35.96
5 RADOJEVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 37.85
6 SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 TENT 39.71
7 MATIC, Djurdje 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 43.30
8 ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.15
Grupa 10 od 21
1 LAZOVIC, Luka 99 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD NT
2 NIKOCEVIC, Zlatan 99  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT
3 DOKMANOVIC, Luka 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 47.65
4 MATIC, Strahinja 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.80
5 DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 45.44
6 VIDAKOVIC, Aleksa 99 NUN Beograd 50.00
7 MILIC, Marko 99 PK,,Barakuda" NT
8 MARKOVIC, Jovan 99  Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun NT

www.swimmingfedbg.org

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17031

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

27.10.2011 10:21 - Strana 2


www.swimmingfedbg.org

Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011

IMIHBAYEH
CABE]

a"19, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 11 od 21

RASKOVIC, Matija
SPASIC, Djordje
DMITROVIC, Luka
KOSTOVIC, Boris
KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan
SABAN, Denis
MIJALCIC, Stefan
LAZAREVIC, Bogdan

O~NOUTEAWNPE

Grupa 12 od 21

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan
DJURDJEVIC, Mladen
KONICK, Alexander
SRETENOVIC, Darko
JEREMIC, Dimitrije
BORKOVIC, Dusan
BURSAC, Nikola
BULAJIC, Fedja

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 13 0od 21

CUKANIC, Andrej
LAZAREVIC, llija
MITROVIC, Kosta
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa
PERISIC, Uros
PETROVSKI, Branislav
MILOVANOVIC, Marko
DJORDJEVIC, Kosta

O~NO O WN P

Grupa 14 od 21

ADAMOQVIC, Pavle
PAVLOVIC, Radoica
ADZIC, Nikola
MIJATOVIC, Uros
PUCAREVIC, Matija
NEGIC, Nemanja
ADZIC, Bosko
STANKOVIC, Nikola

ONO O WN -

Grupa 15 od 21

KOVACEVIC, Aleksandar
NEDELJKOVIC, Ivan
KECOJEVIC, Aleksandar
MILOSEVIC, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Mateja
KUZMAN, Svetozar
RUSIC, Marko

SIMIC, Vladimir

ONOUTPA,WNPE

99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD

99 NUN Beograd

99 PK,,Barakuda”

97  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
98  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98  Swim Star 2000

97  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
98 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun
98 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

98 PK"Crvena Zvezda" BGD

98 PK,,Barakuda"

98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98 PK,,Barakuda”

98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd

97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
97  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

96 Rebro

95  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

96 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun

96 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun

96 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
96 Rebro

96 TENT

95 TENT

55555555
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a"19, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 16 od 21

O~NOUTEAWNPE

VUCIC, Ugljesa
SRECKOQVIC, Petar
MARTINOVIC, Luka
SRETENOVIC, Nikola
JEZDIC, Maksim
BATIC, Nikola
ZARIC, Nikola
POPOVIC, Mihajlo

Grupa 17 od 21

O~NO O WN -

JOVANOQVIC, Stefan
BABIC, Konstantin
ZELENOVIC, Nemanja
MIHAILOVIC, Valerijan
TAPIC, Nemanja
MATIC, Lazar
CICOVIC, Andrija
CERMELJ, Aleksandar

Grupa 18 od 21

O~NO O WN P

MIJATOVIC, Nemanja
KURIJA, Lazar
STOJKOVIC, Lazar
TATIC, Milos

MATIC, Jovan
RISTIC, Nenad
STAMENKOVIC, Milos
LAZAREVIC, Stefan

Grupa 19 od 21

ONO O WN -

BODIROGA, Zarko
MATIC, Stefan
LAZIC, Marko
PEJOVIC, Pavle
LAKOVIC, Pavle
SARAC, Uros
KOSTIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Bojan

Grupa 20 od 21

ONOUTPA,WNPE

VOJINQVIC, Vasilije
MRDJA, Nemanja
DJORDJEVIC, Dejan
MILISAVLJEVIC, Filip
ZELENOVIC, Nikola
KOVACEVIC, Filip
PAVLEKIC, Slaven
KARAN, Petar

95
96
96
96
96
95
95
96

96
96
95
95
96
95
96
96

95
95
95
96
96
96
96
95

95
95
96
96
96
95
96
95

94
93
94
93
93
94
94
93

Rebro

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
TENT

Rebro

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
TENT

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

Swim Star 2000

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Swim Star 2000

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

40.10
37.05
36.18
36.63
37.06
40.99

35.48
34.71
33.87
33.08
33.62
34.27
34.91
36.04

32.79
32.66
32.34
32.00
32.23
32.43
32.66
32.93

31.29
29.28
28.63
27.92
28.34
29.07
29.53
31.44

38.78
33.76
31.78
30.02
31.06
33.33
37.26
40.29
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Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011

: 19, Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 21 od 21

1 IVIC, Bozo 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.68
2 SAVIN, Aleksandar 93  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.36
3 VICKOVIC, Filip 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.38
4 PEJOVIC, Ivo 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.15
5 RADMANOVIC, Janko 94 PK"BPK"Bgd 27.17
6 MIJATOVIC, Igor 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.36
7 DRAGISIC, Pavle 93  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.26
8 ZLATIC, Lazar 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.71
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